08.12.79. Val d’Isere

started: 80
finished: 13
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10.
11.

12.
13.

. Phil Mahre
. Steve Mahre
. Michel Vion

. Piero Gros

. Valeriy Tsiganov

. Pete Patterson

. Francisco Fernandez-Ochoa

. Rune Saevfenberg
. Bill Taylor

Andy Mill
Mike Farney

Antony Guss
Henri Mollin

Alpine Combined, men

USA
USA
FRA

ITA

SOV
USA
SPA

SWE
USA

USA
USA

AUS
BEL

5111
54.63
57.04

72.61
73.63
78.75
79.52

85.24
85.83

99.41
115.20

175.85
239.10



